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Okanagan College Education Council  
Meeting Schedule 
September 2025 – December 2026 
Please note: 
• Proposals should be submitted to Kuali at least 1 month before the Integrated Curriculum Committee (ICC) meeting to allow time for consultation. 
• Proposals reviewed and approved by the ICC must have all required edits completed by the end of the day on the Tuesday following the committee  

meeting. This ensures the proposal can be reviewed at the next Education Council meeting (for example, after the October 2, 2025 ICC Committee  
meeting, proposers should complete edits by end of day on October 7, 2025). 

 
 

Month  Committee Meetings 
Education Council 
(submissions due) Board 

Regular Meetings 
(unless otherwise specified) 
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2025 
 

September 
(Strategy) 

Meeting Thu, Sep 4, 2025 
virtual 

Thu, Sep 11, 2025 
virtual 

Thu, Sep 18, 2025 
Kelowna 

Tue, Dec 9, 2025 

Proposal to Kuali: 
Committee/Council: 

Thu, Aug 7, 2025 
Thu, Aug 21, 2025 

N/A 
Thu, Aug 28, 2025 

N/A 
Thu, Sep 4, 20251 

October Meeting Thu, Oct 2, 2025 
virtual 

Thu, Oct 9, 2025 virtual Thu, Oct 16, 2025 
Vernon 

Proposal to Kuali: 
Committee/Council: 

Thu, Sep 4, 2025 
Thu, Sep 18, 2025 

N/A 
Thu, Sep 25, 2025 

N/A 
Thu, Oct 2, 2025 

November 
Meeting Thu, Nov 6, 2025 

virtual 
Thu, Nov 13, 2025 

virtual 
Thu, Nov 20, 2025 

Kelowna 
Proposal to Kuali: 
Committee/Council: 

Thu, Oct 9, 2025 
Thu, Oct 23, 2025 

N/A 
Thu, Oct 30, 2025 

N/A 
Thu, Nov 6, 2025 

December 
(Strategy / Professional 
Development) 

Meeting Thu, Dec 4, 2025 
virtual 

No Meeting Thu, Dec 11, 2025 
virtual 

Tue, Mar 3, 2026 
 

Proposal to Kuali: 
Committee/Council: 

Thu, Nov 6, 2025 
Thu, Nov 20, 2025  N/A 

Thu, Nov 27, 20251 
2026 

January Meeting Thu, Jan 8, 2026 
virtual 

Thu, Jan 15, 2026 
virtual 

Thu, Jan 22, 2026 
virtual 

Proposal to Kuali: 
Committee/Council: 

Thu, Dec 4, 2025 
Thu, Dec 18, 2025 

N/A 
Mon, Dec 29, 2025 

N/A 
Thu, Jan 8, 2026 

February Meeting Thu, Feb 5, 2026 
virtual 

Thu, Feb 12, 2026 
virtual 

Thu, Feb 19, 2026 
virtual 

Proposal to Kuali: 
Committee/Council: 

Thu, Jan 8, 2026 
Thu, Jan 22, 2026 

N/A 
Thu, Jan 29, 2026 

N/A 
Thu, Feb 5, 2026 

March Meeting Thu, Mar 5, 2026 
virtual 

No Meeting Thu, Mar 12, 2026 
Kelowna 

Tue, Jun 23, 2026 
 
 Proposal to Kuali: 

Committee/Council: 
Thu, Feb 5, 2026 
Thu, Feb 19, 2026 

 N/A 
Thu, Feb 26, 2026 

April Meeting Thu, Apr 2, 2026 
virtual 

Thu, Apr 9, 2026 
virtual 

Thu, Apr 16, 2026 
Kelowna 

Proposal to Kuali: 
Committee/Council: 

Thu, Mar 5, 2026 
Thu, Mar 19, 2026 

N/A 
Thu, Mar 26, 2026 

N/A 
Thu, Apr 2, 2026 

May Meeting Thu, May 7, 2026 
virtual 

Thu, May 14, 2026 
virtual 

Thu, May 21, 2026 
Salmon Arm 

Proposal to Kuali: 
Committee/Council: 

Thu, Apr 9, 2026 
Thu, Apr 23, 2026 

N/A 
Thu, Apr 30, 2026 

N/A 
Thu, May 7, 2026 

June 
(Strategy) 

Meeting Thu, Jun 4, 2026 
virtual 

No Meeting Thu, Jun 18, 2026 
Penticton 

Tue, Sep 29, 2026 
 

Proposal to Kuali: 
Committee/Council: 

Thu, May 7, 2026 
Thu, May 21, 2026 

 N/A 
Thu, Jun 4, 20261 
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(submissions due)  
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 Time 3:00 – 6:30pm 3:00 – 5:00pm 3:00 – 6:00pm  

 

2026 
 

September 
(Strategy) 

Meeting Thu, Sep 10, 2026 
virtual 

Thu, Sep 17, 2026 
virtual 

Thu, Sep 24, 2026 
Kelowna 

Date TBD   
– awaiting 

Board schedule 

Proposal to Kuali: 
Committee/Council: 

Thu, Aug 13, 2026 
Thu, Aug 27, 2026 

N/A 
Thu, Sep 3, 2026 

N/A 
Thu, Sep 10, 20261 

October Meeting Thu, Oct 1, 2026 
virtual 

Thu, Oct 8, 2026 
virtual 

Thu, Oct 15, 2026 
Vernon 

Proposal to Kuali: 
Committee/Council: 

Thu, Sep 3, 2026 
Thu, Sep 17, 2026 

N/A 
Thu, Sep 24, 2026 

N/A 
Thu, Oct 1, 2026 

November Meeting Thu, Nov 5, 2026 
virtual 

Thu, Nov 12, 2026 
virtual 

Thu, Nov 19, 2026 
Kelowna 

Proposal to Kuali: 
Committee/Council: 

Thu, Oct 8, 2026 
Thu, Oct 22, 2026 

N/A 
Thu, Oct 29, 2026 

N/A 
Thu, Nov 5, 2026 

December 
(Strategy / Professional 
Development) 

Meeting Thu, Dec 3, 2026 
virtual 

No Meeting Thu, Dec 10, 2026 
virtual 

Proposal to Kuali: 
Committee/Council: 

Thu, Nov 5, 2026 
Thu, Nov 19, 2026 

 N/A 
Thu, Nov 26, 20261 

 


